SBK Héstsegling 2
20 augusti 2014

Nej

Placering Battyp

Omega 42

NF

First 40.7 std. Kol
Scampi

Albin Delta

CB 66 Racer
X_99

X_35
Spackhuggare
Smaragd

1 ton

Scampi

606

X_35

First 31.7 HR
Arcona 400
Mannerberg 38
H_bat

Tailwind 22

Battyp

X_99

1 ton

Omega 42

CB 66 Racer
Albin Delta

NF

Scampi

606

Smaragd

First 40.7 std. Kol
Spackhuggare
Scampi

X_35

First 31.7 HR
Tailwind 22
Arcona 400
X_35
Mannerberg 38
H_bat

Namn
Megan
Violetta
Aida

Squid
Solvargen Il

Bold
Swallow
Free Willy
SEQIERE
Orient Express
Citadell
Nika
Kvalitetskott
Spica
Amarone
Pila

Kismetina

Nr
344

Namn

Bold

175 Orient Express
158 Megan

154 -

138 Solvargen Il
130 Violetta
643 Squid

208 Nika

31 SEQIERE
5365 Aida

168? Free Willy
431 Citadell

129 Swallow
272 Spica

1 Kismetina
102 Amarone
Kvalitetskott
Pila

9267

Skeppare

Fredrik Lindstrém
Lars Carlefalk
Stefan Léfgren
Totte Pikanen

Bo Ohlson

Gustaf Wallenberg
Marcus Morberg
Anders Ahman

Kari Hansson
Magnus Enblom

lta Grossman
Ingemar Aronsson
Hansson-Westerlind
Robin Térnqvist
Marianne Stenstedt
Erik Larsen

Eva Sporrner

NN

Frank Rosenius

Skeppare

Marcus Morberg
lta Grossman
Fredrik Lindstrém
Gustaf Wallenberg
Bo Ohlson

Lars Carlefalk
Totte Pikanen
Hansson-Westerlind
Magnus Enblom
Stefan Léfgren

Kari Hansson
Ingemar Aronsson
Anders Ahman
Marianne Stenstedt
Frank Rosenius
Erik Larsen

Robin Térnqvist
Eva Sporrner

NN

SRS-
Klubb Korr

SBK
NN
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
Boo BK
KSSS
SBK
SBK
KSSS
QsSss
SBK
Qss
SBK
SBK

SRS-
Klubb Korr

SBK
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
NN
SBK
SBK
Boo BK
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
Qss
SBK
SBK
KSSS
Qss
SBK

Anm

uS

Anm

Justerat
SRS
1.248
1.060
1.340
1.081
1.110
1.178
1.250
1.331
1.053
1.188
1.325
1.097
1.033
1.331
1.192
1.346
1.357
1.076
1.026

Start
18:41:20
18:33:14
18:44:28
18:34:16
18:35:39
18:38:37
18:41:24
18:44:11
18:32:52
18:39:01
18:43:59
18:35:02
18:31:49
18:44:11
18:39:11
18:44:39
18:45:00
18:34:02
18:31:27

Justerat
SRS

1.250
1.325
1.248
1.178
1.110
1.060
1.081
1.033
1.188
1.340
1.053
1.097
1.331
1.192
1.026
1.346
1.331
1.357
1.076

LYST
0.83
0.84
0.94
0.88
0.89
0.93
0.90
0.88
0.92
0.97
0.94
0.93
0.97
0.87
0.86
0.89
0.93
0.93
0.95

Mal
19:25:06
19:25:42
19:26:51
19:27:32
19:27:51
19:28:03
19:28:17
19:28:18
19:28:35
19:28:47
19:28:56
19:30:30
19:31:34
19:33:35
19:34:40
19:35:02
19:35:03
19:36:07
19:38:38

SRS-tid

00:58:44
01:06:08

Seglad Tid

00:43:46
00:52:28
00:42:23
00:53:16
00:52:12
00:49:26
00:46:53
00:44:07
00:55:43
00:49:46
00:44:57
00:55:28
00:59:45
00:49:24
00:55:29
00:50:23

LYST-tid
00:48:23
00:50:13
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:44
00:51:52
00:51:59
00:54:13
00:54:24
00:54:57
00:55:01
00:56:40
00:57:15
00:57:48
00:59:07
01:00:07
01:01:07
01:02:58
01:03:28

Beriknad

tid
19:25:06
19:25:42
19:26:51
19:27:32
19:27:51
19:28:03
19:28:17
19:28:18
19:28:35
19:28:47
19:28:56
19:30:30
19:31:34
19:33:35
19:34:40
19:35:02
19:35:03
19:36:07
19:38:38

Dagens
LYST

0.93
0.92
1.00
0.94
0.94
0.98
0.95
0.89
0.92
0.96
0.93
0.90
0.93
0.83
0.79
0.81
0.83
(0R:10]
0.82

Srsfart
4.28
4.21
412
4.06
4.04
4.02
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.96
3.93
3.85
3.79
3.56
3.54
3.45
3.45
3.50
3.39

Dagens

prestation
113%
109%
107%
107%
106%
105%
105%
101%
100%
99%
99%
96%
95%
95%
92%
91%
89%
87%
86%

Poiing

LYST-
poiang




